   NZ     sales@tungstenandtool.co.nz
AUS     sales@tungstenandtool.com 1
TOOLS FOR THE
ALUMINIUM
INDUSTRY
NZ
  0800 488 647 (freephone)
  tungstenandtool.co.nz

• 135° split point for spot drilling without pre-centering
• Manufactured to DIN338 Standards
• Suitable for drilling cast iron, sheet metal, steel,
non-ferrous metal, wood and PVC.
Part #
Jobber Drill Set - 25 Piece 1mm - 13mm 25-0760
Drill
(mm)
OAL
(mm)
Flute
Length
(mm)
Part #
2 95 62 9ELM020
2.5 95 62 9ELM025
3 130 76 9ELM030
3.3 106 69 9ELM033
3.5 137 76 9ELM035
3.8 120 78 9ELM038
4 146 86 9ELM040
4.5 146 86 9ELM045
5 152 92 9ELM050
5.5 152 92 9ELM55
6 156 95 9ELM60
6.5 159 98 9ELM65
7 159 98 9ELM70
7.5 162 102 9ELM75
8 165 105 9ELM80
8.5 165 105 9ELM85
9 171 108 9ELM90
9.5 171 108 9ELM95
10 178 111 9ELM100
10.5 184 117 9ELM105
11 184 117 9ELM110
11.5 184 117 9ELM115
12 197 121 9ELM120
12.5 197 121 9ELM125
13 203 121 9ELM130
HSS Long Series Jobber Drills
– Metric
   NZ     sales@tungstenandtool.co.nz
AUS     sales@tungstenandtool.com 29